
2017    
Reading  

Club 

Step 1 -  Group Outing Enrollment Form 

By enrolling to attend a Whitecaps game as a group, your school will be able 
to reserve seats in advance and sit together at the game! 

 

IMPORTANT CHANGES FOR ATTENDING AS A GROUP IN 2017:  

Each student that completes the program will receive ONE (1) free ticket to 
the game. Teachers/administrators and any school personnel who help      
facilitate the program will also receive ONE (1) free ticket to the game. 
(Please see page 2 for this information as well as game date selection.) 
 

In addition - for every TEN (10) students who complete their reading goals, 
your school will receive ONE (1) free ticket for a chaperone to attend.*                           
*Certain restrictions apply. Not to exceed 25 chaperone tickets per school. 
 

Once the allotment of free chaperone tickets is met, all other tickets will 
need to be paid tickets. Parents/guardians who desire to just attend the 
game with their student(s), will need to pay for their ticket. 
 

The Whitecaps Community Foundation (WCF) will provide you with all the 
necessary materials to make this program a huge success!  We will send you 
a redesigned classroom poster to track reading while at school, electronic 
versions of a chaperone form and Reading Club group ticket order form to 
email or send home if you choose, and all the reading tracking materials 
needed for successful program implementation. 
 

It’s worthy to note that with these changes in mind, our goal is to simplify 
the Group Outing and ordering process for your school. It is also our aim to 
significantly reduce the amount of wasted or unused game tickets. 
 

The WCF is proud encourage K-6 literacy! If you have questions about this 
year’s program, please do not hesitate to contact me via phone or email at 
the information listed below. Please see the next page for the enrollment 
form and game date selection. 
  

 

EMAIL: Brittanyt@whitecapsbaseball.com - PHONE: 616-726-7076 



2017    
Reading  

Club 

    1st Choice:_____________      2nd Choice:_______________      3rd Choice:______________                                  

School Name:______________________________________________________ 

Contact Name:_____________________________________________________ 

School Mailing Address:______________________________________________ 

City:____________________________________  State:_______  Zip:_____________   

Preferred Phone:_____________________ Alt. Phone:_____________________ 

Contact Email Address:______________________________________________ 

Estimated # of students participating in the Reading Club:___________                        

This will be the number of reading tracking calendar pages you will receive   
 

# of teachers/administrators helping:___________     # classrooms:___________     

Step 1 -  Group Outing Enrollment Form 
Enrollment form due by February 10, 2017 

Select from the game dates below for your group outing!* 
 

*If there is a date you wanted to reserve, but it is not listed, please call us for availability. 

Sat., April 15 @ 4:00 PM  Thurs., April 20 @ 6:35 PM        Fri., April 21 @ 6:35 PM          
Sat., April 22 @ 4:00 PM Sun., April 23 @ 1:00 PM               Mon., April 24 @ 6:35 PM       
Tues., April 25 @ 12:00 PM Wed., April 26 @ 12:00 PM 

APRIL   GAMES     

Tues., May 2 @ 6:35 PM            Wed., May 3 @ 6:35 PM           Thur., May 4 @ 6:35 PM  
Fri., May 5 @ 7:00 PM                Sat., May 6 @ 7:00 PM     Sun., May 7 @ 1:00 PM 
Mon., May 15 @ 6:35 PM     Tues., May 16 @ 6:35 PM     Wed., May 17 @ 11:00 AM         
Tues., May 23 @ 6:35 PM    Wed., May 24 @ 11:00 AM      Thurs., May 25 @ 6:35 PM  

MAY   GAMES     

Fri., June 2 @ 7:00 PM  Sat., June 3 @ 7:00 PM      Sun., June 4 @ 1:00 PM           
Tues., June 6 @ 11:00 AM      Wed., June 7 @ 7:00 PM     Thur., June 8 @ 7:00 PM                 

JUNE   GAMES     

PLEASE RETURN YOUR ENROLLMENT FORM  BY February 10, 2017! 
 

Send completed forms to: Brittany Thompson - Reading Club Coordinator 
EMAIL: brittanyt@whitecapsbaseball.com   FAX: 616-784-4911 

(Keep a copy of this form for your records) 


